Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management, Ahmedabad

Academic Year 2020-2021
Spring Semester : December 2020 - March 2021

B.Tech. & M.Tech. (1st Semester)

Week | Month| Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun Activity
1 1 2 8 4 5 6
2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3: Classes begin
5| oeo [ [ 15 [ 6 [ [ 15 [ 10 [ 70| Lt
4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Work
5 28 29 30 31
6 1 2 3
7 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8 Jan 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 - 16: Mid Sem Exam
9 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
10 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1 L 2 3 4 > 6 ! 1: Int I A t th h
70 PR I T O T 0 N N s
13 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Work
14 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
16 | Mar [ 8 [ o [ 10 | 11 [Fd2] 13 | 14 1-6 : End Sem Exam
12: Grade Disclosure
17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 - 21: Semester Break
Academic Year 2020-2021
B.Tech. & M.Tech. (2nd Semester)
Week | Month| Mon | Tue | Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun Activity
1 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 )
> Mar 29 0 7 22: Classes Begin
1 2 3 4
3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 | 12: Internal Assessment through
4 April 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Class Test/Assignment/Project
5 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 [ 24 | 25 Work
6 26 27 28 29 30
1 2
7 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3-8: Mid Sem Exam
8 May 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 31: Internal Ass_essment thr(_)ugh
9 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Class Test/Assignment/Project
10 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 Work
31
11 1 2 3 4 5 6
12 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
13 June 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 - 26: End Sem Exam
14 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
15 28 29 30
16 1 2 3 4
17 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2: Grade Disclosure
July 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 July to 1st August: Summer
19 | 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 [ 24 | 25 Vacation
26 27 28 29 30 31
Academic Holiday*
Sr. No. Date Day Holiday Name
1 25-12-20 Friday Christmas
2 14-01-21 Thursday Makar Sankranti
3 26-01-21 Tuesday Republic Day
4 11-03-21 Thursday Maha Shivratri
5 29-03-21 Monday Holi 2nd Day - Dhuleti
6 02-04-21 Friday Good Friday
7 13-04-21 Tuesday Chetichand
8 14-04-21 Wednesday Dr. Baba Saheb’s B’day
9 21-04-21 Wednesday Shree Ram Navmi
10 14-05-21 Friday Bhagvan Shree Parshuram Jayanti / Ramjan-Eid
11 21-07-21 Wednesday Bakri-Eid (Eid-Ul-Adha)




